
Address 29 WOODLAND ROAD, MAPLEWOOD Price $119,500.00 

COOPERATIVE LISTING Date __.2./_1!) /79 

Lot 75 x 141 x 75 rear approx. Easement -----
Age Type Colonial Construction Stucco 

. nsula tion Roof Comp Garage 2-car detached 

Screens Part Combo S/S Part ------ ------
1st Floor- Center Hall, Living rm w/frpl., Dining room, 

Enclosed porch w/heat, Kitchen, Lav. 

2nd Floor -

:3rd Floor -

Basement -

4 bedrooms - 1 bath, 1 lav with space 
for shower 

1 bedroom, attic storage 
open stairs 

Toilet, laundry, outside entrance 

Steam Fue 1 Oil A/C first floor -----------
Electric! tll 220 Water Pipes mixed 

--~----

ASSESSMENTS 9.4 B 23.4, T 32.8 1978 Taxes $2,630.56 

POSSESSION 60 days or by arrangement 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - A very special, well­

maintained home in top area within walking distance of 
RR station, schools and shopping. Incl: W/W carpet and 
Dining room draperies. Nego: W/D and refrigerator • 

• WNER Arthur V. & Mary Bender 

LR DUNN AND HARTFORD, INC. 

Phone 762-51 03 

Phone 762-7744 

ADDRESS 29 Woodland Road, Maplewood PRICE $119,500.00 



6/18/79 Under contract by Klein. 

RED 11/79 Selling price $107,500 

• 

• 

• 



21963 29 Woodland Rd., Mplwd. 
Former #19908-prev. photo 
Bet:Durand Rd. & Beach Place 
Lot 75 X 140 X 75 
Frame & Stucco,Col.,blt.28 yrs., 

$19,800 l 
$12,500 mtg. @ 5% 
$11,000 bal.due 1960 
Crestmont S & L Assn. 
All Cash Above Mtg. 

composition roof 
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,open porch 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs 
Basement:lav.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.G.iron & brass w.p. 
Steam:Oil, new 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B:C. J .K.Jr. SO 3-0600 9/26/49-Exp.3/26/50 
Owner:Kenneth F. & Claire J. Le'Wis,prem. ,SO 3-0520 
1949 Assess: Land $2,500 1949 Rate $5.05 
- Bldg. 3,900 " Taxes $323.20 

Poss,60 days. Please call for appts. Do not show to parties 
wanting mod.kit. & baths unless they wish to remodel.Owner 
bothered when previously listed by prospects wanting mod. 
kits . & baths.Action wanted.Will consider reasonable offers. 
Heatherstripped windows & doors.Cap insulation.Part storm 
sa sh.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd .Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Bus #31. 
29 1/Joodland Rd. ,Mplwd. _ 8-2-2 _ ST:Oi1 $19~00 



#3366 
#3402 

# 34.-16 

• 

10/13/49 
1/12/50 

2/14/50 

Approved.,. , ._,,, ~._,; ,l;' 

Owner extremel~t"''S.bxious . Must sell . Will 
consider all offers . 

Sold by O' Brien . Listed by Klein. ;11/~.J----;0 • 

·. ~·: . 

' ', ~ ' • ' :' '•, l) I ' 



19908 29 Woodland Rd.,Mplwd. $23,000 1 
Former #16126-new photo $12,500 mtg. @ 5~ 
Bet:Durand Rd. & Beach Pl. $12,000 bal.due 1960 
Lot 75 x 140 x 75 Crestmont S & L Assn. 
Frame & Stucco,Co1.,blt. 27 yrs.,strip-All Cash Above Mtg. 
shingle roof,chest.trim.lst,white trim.2nd,oak flrs. 
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,open p. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrms.,open stairs 
Basement:lav.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.Gal.iron & bronze w.p. 
Steam:Oil,new,l,500 gals used annually,550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det.,lighted 
L.B:C.J.K.Jr. SO 3-o600 8/2/48-Exp.2/2/49 
Owner:Kenneth F. & Claire J. Lewis,prem.,SO 3-0520 
1948 Assess: Land $2,500 1948 Rate $4.86 

Bldg. 3,900 " Taxes $311.04 
Foss. about Dec.l or sooner. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S., 
Colnmbia H. S. ,St. Joseph Parochial. Fine neighborhood. 
Excellent condition. Phone for appt. to show. Weatherstripped 
windows & doors. Cap insulation. 'Part storm sashes. 
~ront,back & Porch storm doors. 

29 Woodland Rd •. Mnlwd ~ 8-2 ST:Oil $23,000 



#3188 

#3221 

a/10/48 

10/28/48 

Approved . 

-· .. . .: . 

Written withdrawal slip signed on required 10 days 
notice . out of market . 

.. • .. 



--- - - - --- - -- - - - - ---• 
16126 29 Woodland Rd., Maplewood $14,000 ~ 
Former #12019--new photo ~10,000 ®5% 
Bet: Durc.nCI. Rd. & Jefferson Ave. $6,700 Bal.a.ppt"o¥. 
Lot 75 x 140.4 x 75 Due-June'57 
Stucco,Col.,blt.3~ yrs.,~at~s Franklin Mtg. 
roof 1 chcst.trim lst, whitewood $92. 85 pyts. 
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